Wokingham Flu Dates 2019/20		Berkshire Immunisation Team
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Thu 03/10/2019
	Wokingham
	Addington School Year 8 and Year 9

	Fri 04/10/2019
	Wokingham
	Ludgrove (to be confirmed)

	Tue 08/10/2019
	Wokingham
	OneSchool Glabal (Focus School) - Reading Campus (Sefton Park Primary)

	Tue 08/10/2019
	Wokingham
	High Close Confirmed

	Fri 11/10/2019
	Wokingham
	Charvil Piggott Primary School

	Mon 14/10/2019
	Wokingham
	Floreat Montague Park Primary

	Tue 15/10/2019
	Wokingham
	Loddon Primary School

	Tue 15/10/2019
	Wokingham
	The Vine Christian School 

	Tue 15/10/2019
	Wokingham
	Crazies Hill CE Primary School

	Wed 16/10/2019
	Wokingham
	Redham House (formally Bearwood College)

	Thu 17/10/2019
	Wokingham
	Evendons Primary School

	Thu 17/10/2019
	Wokingham
	Hillside Primary School

	Thu 17/10/2019
	Wokingham
	Keep Hatch Primary School

	Mon 21/10/2019
	Wokingham
	Addington School

	Tue 22/10/2019
	Wokingham
	Willow Bank Infant School

	Tue 22/10/2019
	Wokingham
	Willow Bank Junior School

	Wed 23/10/2019
	Wokingham
	St Teresas Catholic school

	Thu 24/10/2019
	Wokingham
	Crosfields School

	Thu 24/10/2019
	Wokingham
	All Saint’s CE Aided Primary School

	Fri 25/10/2019
	Wokingham
	Bearwood

	Fri 25/10/2019
	Wokingham
	Highwood Primary

	Fri 25/10/2019
	Wokingham
	St Sebastian’s CE (Aided) Primary School

	Mon 04/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Woodley CE Primary School

	Mon 04/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Ludgrove Provisional 

	Tue 05/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Hatch Ride Primary School

	Wed 06/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Colleton Primary 



	Wed 06/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Aldryngton Primary School

	Thu 07/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Farley Hill Primary School (Year 6 on trip)

	Fri 08/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Nine Mile Ride

	Fri 08/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Beechwood Primary School

	Mon 11/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Polehampton CE Infant School 

	Mon 11/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Polehampton CE Junior School

	Tue 12/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Finchampstead CE (Aided) Primary School

	Tue 12/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Emmbrook Infants

	Tue 12/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Emmbrook Juniors

	Thu 14/11/2019
	Wokingham
	St Nicholas CE Hurst Primary School

	Fri 15/11/2019
	Wokingham
	St Pauls CE Junior School

	Fri 15/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Walter Infants

	Fri 15/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Wheatfield Primary School

	Tue 19/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Robert Piggott CE Infant School The

	Tue 19/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Robert Piggott CE Junior School The

	Tue 19/11/2019
	Wokingham
	The Foundry 

	Thu 21/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Wescott Infant School

	Thu 21/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Westende Junior School

	Thu 21/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Holme Grange School

	Thu 21/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Addington School (Special School) Flu 2

	Fri 22/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Gorse Ride Infant/Nursery School Both on Rainbow Room Jnr site

	Fri 22/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Gorse Ride Junior School Both on Rainbow Room Jnr site

	Monday 25/11/19
	Wokingham
	Oaklands Infant School

	Mon 25/11/19
	Wokingham
	Oaklands Junior School

	Wed 27/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Radstock Primary School

	Thu 28/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Hawkedon Primary School 

	Thu 28/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Hawthorns Primary School The

	Thu 28/11/2019
	Wokingham
	Sonning CE (Aided) Primary School

	Mon 02/12/2019
	Wokingham
	Northern House 

	Mon 02/12/2019
	Wokingham
	Winnersh Primary School

	Tue 03/12/2019
	Wokingham
	Coombes CE Primary School 

	Wed 04/12/2019
	Wokingham
	St Dominic Savio Catholic Primary School 

	Thu 05/12/2019
	Wokingham
	Waverley School

	Fri 06/12/2019
	Wokingham
	Earley St Peter’s CE (Aided) Primary School

	Mon 09/12/2019
	Wokingham
	Windmill Primary School

	Tue 10/12/2019
	Wokingham
	Grazeley Parochial CE (Aided) Primary School

	Wed 11/12/2019
	Wokingham
	Dolphin

	Wed 11/12/2019
	Wokingham
	Our Ladys Prep School

	Thu 12/12/2019
	Wokingham
	Whiteknights Primary School

	Fri 13/12/2019
	Wokingham
	Wokingham Mop Up All Day

	Tue 17/12/2019
	Wokingham
	Rivermead Primary school

	Wed 18/12/2019
	Wokingham
	Shinfield Infant and Nursery School

	Wed 18/12/2019
	Wokingham
	Shinfield St Mary's CE Aided Junior 

	Thu 19/12/2019
	Wokingham
	Farley Hill ( Year 6 pupils only)

	Thu 19/12/2019
	Wokingham
	Lambs Lane



